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Name Search
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All Inmates (78)

4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+ 8/16/2025 02:02 AM

4+ 11/16/2025
11:17 AM

4+ 1/30/2026 10:34 AM

4+ 1/6/2026 01:51 PM

+ 1/10/2026 02:54 PM
4+ 9/29/2025 09:53 AM
+ 1/31/2026 10:58 AM
+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM
4+ 1/10/2026 08:49 PM
4+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM
+ 2/5/2026 07:21 PM
+ 1/18/2026 12:12 PM
+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM
+ 1/9/2026 10:11 PM

Patd BaskeeR5
02:46 AM

Jail Roster

lowa

Complaints

Name

AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

AGUSTIN JOSE, JOSE JOSE

AUGUSTA, VINCENT STERLING

BARBOZA MORENO, PEDRO
CELESTINO

BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE

BROOKS, JEROME

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

CARRANZA, ISMAEL

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES

COOPER, SHANTORIA JAHNAE

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

DAVIS, ANTOINNE EUGENE

NUGGER, JEMAINE LAMAR

Date
Age Released

29

31

36

49

29

27

30

24

40

34

21

32

26

42

Bge Date
Released

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOoUSFRNFEEILtYTY

Details

>

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137027
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138872
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137596
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137649
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138893
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137651
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138960
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137747
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137638
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136668

el ARG 0715 P
4+ 1/22/2026 05:30 AM

+ 12/21/2025
05:49 PM

4+ 11/26/2025
12:36 AM

4+ 9/29/2025 12:12 AM
+ 2/2/2026 03:17 PM
+ 1/2/2026 02:45 PM

+ 11/22/2025
08:18 PM

+ 2/1/2026 09:43 PM
+ 2/3/2026 12:54 PM
4+ 12/5/2025 10:51 AM
+ 2/4/2026 02:53 PM
+ 1/22/2026 09:59 AM
4+ 2/4/2026 05:23 PM
+ 2/2/2026 09:11 PM

+ 11/13/2025
09:32 PM

4+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM

+ 12/31/2025
10:14 PM

+ 12/26/2025
05:06 PM

+ 11/28/2025
07:34 PM

+ 1/30/2026 05:07 PM

+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM

+ 2/6/2026 07:53 AM
+ 1/16/2026 03:58 PM
+ 2/6/2026 11:17 AM
4+ 1/30/2026 06:06 AM

Patd BeokeEh 12:48 PM

H.DER, CINDY SUE
ame
FARMER, RONTAVIUS ROBERT

FICE, TERRANCE LEMOND

FULGHAM, MAMBU DAULO

GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE
GARVIN, MARCUS DEONTE
GIVINS, RONALD

GOFF, DANIEL ALLEN

GUTIERREZ, RAMIRO

HAJI MOHAMUD, ABDIQANI OMAR
HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH

HARRIS, MONTE MICHAEL

HISSEIN TARHONI, MUSAAB YOUSSO
JACKSON, GEORGE LARVIS
KELLERMAN, DILLON BENJAMIN

KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

LEWIS, LAMON DAQUAN

LITTLELIGHT, ORLANDA ROSE

LONIER, JOSEPH ROBERT

LOOPS, ROSALINA GRACE

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARSH, DEREK ALAN
MARTIN, JAMES FULLER
MASK, ANDREW DAVID
MCDUFFIE, WARREN CHARLES

M&NEAL, LAMYA JANUATICA

8 Date
ige Released

35

47
54

38
45
39

60

36
44
46
28
33
50
26

19

48

30
28
37

27

44

37
47
36
42

Age Date

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOoUSFQNFEEILItYTY

Degils

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138787
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137425
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137174
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138923
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137552
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137117
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138915
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138936
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138946
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138788
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138948
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138927
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136992
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137525
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137482
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137202
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138879
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138973
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137716
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138978
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138843

4+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM
Date Booked

4+ 2/3/2026 12:34 AM
4+ 2/1/2026 11:35 AM

+ 1/20/2026 10:52 PM

+ 11/20/2025
05:21 AM

4+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM
+ 2/3/2026 10:53 AM
+ 2/6/2026 08:28 AM
4+ 1/29/2026 11:03 AM

+ 12/12/2025
02:34 PM

4+ 10/9/2025 05:27 PM

+ 1/23/2026 04:51 PM
4+ 5/27/2025 05:11 AM

+ 12/19/2025
06:15 PM

4+ 2/5/2026 07:26 PM

4+ 11/30/2025
04:45 PM

+ 1/4/2026 11:50 AM
4+ 3/10/2025 05:35 PM
+ 2/5/2026 11:00 AM

+ 12/23/2025
12:21 PM

+ 2/6/2026 01:45 PM
+ 2/1/2026 12:07 AM
4+ 2/3/2026 11:03 PM

+ 12/23/2025
07:03 AM

4+ 9/18/2025 10:21 AM
4+ 5/18/2025 07:57 PM

+ 1/8/2026 12:49 PM

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

Name

MEADOWS, JOEL ANDREW

MILLER, KIMANA SHAKIANA MYKIEL
MINNIEFIELD, DARRYL P

MINTER, JEREMIAH VIRGIL LEE

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL
MORA SIERRA, KEVIN STIVE
MORRIS, COURTNEY ELAWRANSE
MURRAY, DAVID ADAM

NEELY, RAPHEAL AARON
NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH

PAINTIN, THOMAS MICHAEL
PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE

PAYNE, REGINALD ANTHONY

PEARSON, WANDA DENISE

PENALOZA GARCIA, LUIS DAVID

PEREZ ZUNIGA, EDIL ANIBAL
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PORTER, WILLIAM SEAN

POWER, DAKOTA JAY

RAYE, JIMMY WOAH
RODRIGUEZ FUENTES, KAREN TERES
SCOTT, DYLAN DARELLE

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS
SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

SNYDER, DAVID MICHAEL

Date
Age Released

30

34

38

24

19

26

52

58

39

22

46

19

37

60

28

34

34

50

25

62

27

36

34

51

57

60

OHNSON COUNTY
ousing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

2.
Details

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138910
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138769
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137075
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138933
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138974
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138852
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137324
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136474
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138805
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137402
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138961
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137209
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137571
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138956
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137449
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138979
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138901
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138940
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137445
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137617

+  2/6/2026 10:26 AM
Datg Baoked 1523 am
+  2/5/2026 04:40 PM

+ 10/17/2025
04:47 PM

4+ 2/4/2026 01:19 PM
4+ 1/23/2026 03:10 AM
+ 4/1/2025 10:33 PM

+ 12/16/2025
09:20 AM

+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

STATE, KRISTIN NICOLE
YRAMBR, WARD DAMON
TILLMAN, TRAVIS EDWARD

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

WALLS, ALISSA ANNE
WAMBOLD, CHAD RAY
WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

WILSON, STEVEN MICHAEL ALAN

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

35
Date

ége Released

32

46

36
38
44

28

21

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
[t gy
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

_)
Deg\ils
9

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138975
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138869
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138957
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138945
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138798
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137352
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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